Notes:
1.Type:Film to Film                 2.Operating Voltage:≤10V
3.Operation Temperature:-10℃～60℃  Storage Temperature:-20℃～70℃
4.Life Time：＞1，000，000 times     5.Connect Material:FPC
6.Response Time:≤10ms               7.Linearity:≤1.5%
8.Transmittance:≥85%                9.Surface Hardness≥3H(pencil)
10.Operation force：40g～120g        11.Resistance:X:100Ω-500Ω Y:400Ω-900Ω
4 3 2
A A
1
B
C
D
4 3 2 1
D
B
C
MODEL NO.
DRAWN：
DATE：
VERSION：
UNIT：
TOLERANCE:
SCALE：
REV：1.0
MM
±0.3
1:115/4/18
AA,409.79
VA,413.39
429.37±0.3
7.99
9.79
AA
,2
30
.4
0
VA
,2
34
.0
0
25
3.
60
±
0.
3
9.
80
11
.6
0
214.69±0.5
X1
Y2
X2
Y1
2.3±0.15
1.8MM ITO GLass
HOUSING
2.6±0.2
18.5"
88
.5
0±
0.
5
PITCH 2.54
1 4
0.188MM ITO FILM
185W4KN
PIN Assignment
1
2
3
4
PIN1PIN4
X1
Y2
X2
Y1
由 Autodesk 教育版产品制作
由
 A
ut
od
es
k
教
育
版
产
品
制
作
由 Autodesk 教育版产品制作
由
 A
utodesk 教
育
版
产
品
制
作
Print to PDF without this message by purchasing novaPDF (http://www.novapdf.com/)
CJ185A4K02